Serial Number

28751
293339
582182
598328
698489
944201

1650944
1661393

1951128

1991152
2035085

3042193
3185974

3492848
3599487
3630937

3768002

4425885

4933587
5503140

5584428

6403866
6432730
6636559
6777469
6918333
7220682
7463280

62217748

KSC Recovered Carbines

Recovering Organization

101st
40th

101st
40th

101st
Hq Co, 8th U.S. Army

101st

Hq & Hq Btry, 159th F Bn
101st

40th
Co "K", 5th Inf Regt

40th
101st

40th

40th

Hq & Hq Btry, 159th F Bn
40th

Date Recovered

30-Jan-54
4-Feb-54
18-Feb-54
30-Jan-54
4-Feb-54

30-Jan-54
1-Feb-54

30-Jan-54

2-Feb-54
30-Jan-54

18-Feb-54
7-Feb-54

18-Feb-54
30-Jan-54

4-Feb-54

11-Feb-54

2-Feb-54
18-Feb-54

11-Feb-54

30-Jan-54
4-Feb-54

18-Feb-54
11-Feb-54
30-Jan-54

Manufacturer

Inland

Quality Hardware

N.P.M.

Standard Products

Inland

Saginaw

[.B.M.

N.P.M.

Inland

WRA

Inland

Comments

Probably M2

Probably Inland



