KSC Recovered Carbines

Serial Number	Recovering Organization	Date Recovered	Manufacturer	Comments
28751	101st	30-Jan-54	Inland	
293339	40th	4-Feb-54	II	
582182	п	18-Feb-54	II	
598328	п	11	II	
698489	101st	30-Jan-54	II	
944201	40th	4-Feb-54	п	
1650944	101st	30-Jan-54	Quality Hardware	
1661393	Hq Co, 8th U.S. Army	1-Feb-54	п	
1951128	101st	30-Jan-54	N.P.M.	
1991152	Hq & Hq Btry, 159th F Bn	2-Feb-54	Standard Products	
2035085	101st	30-Jan-54	п	
3042193	40th	18-Feb-54	Inland	
3185974	Co "K", 5th Inf Regt	7-Feb-54	п	
3492848	40th	18-Feb-54	Saginaw	
3599487	101st	30-Jan-54	II	
3630937	II	II	II	
3768002	40th	4-Feb-54	I.B.M.	
4425885	40th	11-Feb-54	N.P.M.	
4933587	Hq & Hq Btry, 159th F Bn	2-Feb-54	Inland	
5503140	40th	18-Feb-54	II	
5584428	п	11-Feb-54	WRA	
6403866	101st	30-Jan-54	Inland	
6432730	40th	4-Feb-54	II	
6636559	II .	II	II	
6777469	II .	18-Feb-54	II	
6918333	II .	11-Feb-54	II	
7220682	101st	30-Jan-54	II	Probably M2
7463280	п	II	II	П
62217748	п	11	?	Probably Inland